Remote serial and TCP/IP outlet-level and
PDU-level power monitoring
Dominion PX, the Raritan family of next-generation, intelligent rack power distribution
units (PDUs), are the most intelligent rack PDUs on the market.
They provide the following:
Real-time PDU-level and outlet-level monitoring of power
Remote PDU-level and outlet-level power switching
Rack temperature and humidity monitoring

To see more screen shots from the Dominion PX
go to www.raritan.eu/px-screenshots
Each outlet features an icon whose color and flashing status reflect the status of the outlet.
Outlets Display
Raritan Europe, Eglantierbaan 16, 2908 LV Capelle aan den IJssel, The Netherlands        sales.europe@raritan.com       Raritan.eu
Dominion PX Specifications Chart
Model Controllable
Receptacles
Input Voltage
Phase
Maximum Amps
Derated VA
Rack
Space
Plug Type Dimension  (WxDxH) Weight
DPCR8A-16 8 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
1U IEC 60309 16A 440 x 167 x 44mm;
17.32” x 6.57” x 1.73”
3.6 kg; 8.0 lbs
DPCS12A-16 12 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
Zero U IEC 60309 16A 57 x 50 x 1253mm;
2.24” x 1.97” x 49.33”
3.5 kg; 7.7 lbs
DPCS20A-16 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
Zero U IEC 60309 16A 57 x 50 x 1798mm;
2.24” x 1.97” x 70.79”
5.2 kg; 11.3 lbs
DPCR20A-32 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32A
7.4kVA
2U IEC 60309 32A 440 x 274 x 88mm;
17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”
6.1 kg; 13.4 lbs
DPCS20A-32 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 32A
7.4kVA
Zero U IEC 60309 32A 57 x 50 x 1869mm;
2.24” x 1.97” x 73.58”
5.2 kg; 11.3 lbs
DPCR20A-16 20 x IEC C-13 230 VAC, 1 PH 16A
3.7kVA
2U IEC 60309 16A 440 x 274 x 88mm;
17.32” x 10.79” x 3.46”
6.08 kg; 13.40 lbs